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ALLERGEN GUIDE 
 

Concerned about allergens? 

 
 

This guide is provided to enable you to make your own decision on menu choice. We 

cannot recommend or tell you what is suitable for you to eat. The descriptions on our 

menus do not include all ingredients or allergens – always check this allergen guide to 

identify suitable dishes.  

 

The information in this allergen guide is based on recipe information and supplier 

specifications. Please be aware that this allergen information is subject to change so make sure 

that you check it each time you visit and inform a team member of your allergy dietary 

requirements every time you dine with us (before you place your order), even if you have eaten 

the dish before. Items that are added as a self selection, choice or trade-up must be reviewed 

and added to the main dish information.  

 

We review and republish the allergen data regularly but the circumstances in which a product 

is made, packaged, stored and distributed may change without our knowledge. 

 

Cross-contamination 

All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present therefore there is a risk that 

ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with an undeclared 

allergen, leading to cross contamination. Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food 

preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked 

in the same frying oil.  
 

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or concerns. 
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Allergens - Product Substitution List 
Customer Information Sheet 
 

 
 

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the 

suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate. From time to time it may be necessary 

for certain ingredients to be substituted which can affect the allergen status. 

 

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any questions or concerns. 

 

We hope that you enjoy your meal! 
 

 
Date:___________________________   Staff Initials: ________________________ 
 
 

Dish effected Updated Allergen Information 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 



FRL Product Allergen Listing Updated 18.06.2020
Next update due 18.12.2020

Item Code Item Description Pack/Case Size Allergen Present

BBE-00440 275ml HOLSTEN PILS (LEASCO) NRB 5.0% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-03050 330ml GINGER TOM  NRB  6.0% PACK/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03060 330ml OLD TOM  NRB  8.5% PACK/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03154 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03156 500ml TROOPER (USA) NRB 4.7% TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03162 500ml TROOPER 12-BOX NRB 4.7% CASE/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03180 330ml TROOPER (EU) 24-pack TRAY/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03183 500ml TROOPER NRB (CHEP EURO) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03184 330ml TROOPER 666(ROW) 6.6% TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03306 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% (M&S) 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03400 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% GIFT TUBE 6-pack PACK/6 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03401 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% (SINGLE GIFT TIN) EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03403 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% GIFT TUBE 6-pack (USA) PACK/6 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03900 500ml TROOPER (USA) CANS 24-pack PACK/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03903 330ml TROOPER RED N' BLACK (ROW) 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03904 500ml TROOPER 4.7% (GIFT TIN) 6-pack CASE/6 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03907 500ml TROOPER (USA) 12-pack 4.7% CASE/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03908 330ml MOJO 5.5% 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03909 330ml BEARDO 6.0% 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03910 500ml CO-OP GOLDEN ALE 4.0% 8-pack (NSL 0247685) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03911 500ml CO-OP IPA 4.5% 8-pack (NSL 0729655) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03912 330ml CO-OP TRIPLE HOP 5.5% 12-pack (NSL 0730963) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03914 500ml TROOPER (CANADA / ROW) CANS 24-pack PACK/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03916 330ml TROOPER HALLOWED (ROW) 6.0% 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03919 330ml BEARDO 6.0% (ISRAEL) 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03920 330ml MOJO 5.5% (ISRAEL) 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03921 330ml TROOPER 4.7% (ISRAEL) 24-pack TRAY/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03922 500ml TROOPER LIGHT BRIGADE ALE (ROW) 4.1% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03930 660ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03931 500ml TROOPER LIGHT BRIGADE (USA) 4.1% 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03932 330ml TROOPER (EU) 24-pack (EURO PALLET) TRAY/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03933 500ml MR.TROTTERS CHEERY CHESTNUT ALE 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03940 330ml TROOPER GIFT PACK (6x4-pack) CASE/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03943 330ml BEARDO 6.0% 12-PACK (EURO) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03947 500ml MASH OUT PALE ALE 4.5% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03948 500ml KETTLEHEAD CHOCOLATE STOUT 4.5% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03949 500ml HOPNIK CITRA IPA 4.7% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03950 500ml UNICORN COPPER ALE 4.3% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03953 500ml UNICORN COPPER ALE 4.3% (M&S) 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03954 500ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% (USA) CANS 24-pack PACK/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03955 500ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% (CANADA/ROW) CANS 24-pack PACK/24 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03958 330ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03962 330ml ONE EYE'D JACK ORANGE PALE ALE 5.0% (CHEP) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03963 330ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% 12-pack (SWEDEN) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03964 330ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% (EXPORT HTP) 12-pack TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03967 500ml CO-OP SUMMER PALE ALE 8-pack (NSL 4447387) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03968 330ml ONE EYE'D JACK ORANGE PALE ALE 5.0% (EURO) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03969 500ml TROOPER (DAY OF THE DEAD) 4.7% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03973 330ml TROOPER LIGHT BRIGADE 4.1% TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03974 330ml IRON MAIDEN TROOPER COLLECTION BOX CARTN/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03977 500ml CO-OP CO-LAB LAGER 4.2% 8-pack (NS5621321) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03978 500ml TROOPER FEAR OF THE DARK 4.5% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-03979 500ml TROOPER IPA 4.3% 8-pack TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-04000 275ml BECKS (LEASECO) NRB 4.8% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04010 330ml BUDWEISER (LEASECO) NRB 4.5% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04020 330ml PERONI NRB 5.1% PACK/24 Barley, Maize
BBE-04021 330ml PERONI GLUTEN FREE NRB 5.1% PACK/24 Barley, Maize
BBE-04030 330ml CORONA EXTRA NRB (PUBCO) 4.5% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04241 275ml BECKS BLUE  NRB 0.05% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04247 330ml DESPERADOS NRB 5.9% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04370 330ml SINGHA  NRB  5.0% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04400 550ml NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE NRB  4.7% PACK/12 Barley
BBE-04470 275ml MARSTONS RESOLUTION  NRB 4.7% PACK/24 Barley, Wheat
BBE-04490 330ml STELLA ARTOIS  NRB 4.8% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04565 520ml GUINNESS SURGER CAN 4.1% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04601 330ml  CARLSBERG SPECIAL BREW NRB 7.5% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04720 330ml SOL  NRB 4.2% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04731 500ml VELTINS PILSNER  NRB 4.8% PACK/20 Barley
BBE-04732 355ml SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 5.6% (12pk) PACK/12 Barley
BBE-04734 330ml VELTINS ALKOHOLFREI (Alc free) PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04736 500ml VELTINS PILSNER CAN 4.8% (24 cans / 4x6) PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04740 330ml ESTRELLA DAMM NRB 4.6% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04760 330ml BIRRA MORETTI NRB 4.6% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04781 355ml GOOSE ISLAND IPA NRB 5.9% (12 PACK) PACK/12 Barley, Wheat
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BBE-04790 355ml BROOKLYN LAGER NRB 5.2% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04902 355ml KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 4.4% PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04903 500ml GREVENSTEINER ORIGINAL NRB 5.2% PACK/8 Barley
BBE-04927 330ml FRULI (STRAWBERRY WHEAT BEER) 4.1% PACK/24 Barley, Wheat
BBE-04931 330ml (NON ALC) HEINEKEN 0.0% NRB PACK/24 Barley
BBE-04936 (ROL) 330ml LUCKY SAINT (low alc lager) CASE/20 Barley
BBE-04940       OLD TOM GIFT BOX (2Btls + Glass) EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-04953 355ml LAGUNITAS DAYTIME 4.0% PACK/24 Barley, Oats, Wheat
BBE-04954 355ml LAGUNITAS 12TH OF NEVER 5.5% (CANS) PACK/24 Barley, Wheat
BBE-04955 355ml LAGUNITAS IPA 6.2% PACK/24 Barley, Wheat
BBE-04956 330ml SKINNY LAGER (89cal, vegan, gluten free) CASE/24 Barley (Gluten Free & Vegan Friendly)
BBE-04957       SUN & STEEL WOODEN BOX EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-90006 500ml TROOPER 12 PACK 4.7% (STAFF) CASE/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-90013 500ml CO-OP GOLDEN ALE 4.0% 8-pack (STAFF) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-90014 330ml SUN & STEEL 4.8% 12-pack (VARIOUS LABEL) TRAY/12 Malted Barley, Wheat
BBE-90015 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% 8-PACK (VARIOUS LABEL) TRAY/8 Malted Barley, Wheat
CID-00618 50Lt  STRONGBOW  4.5% KEG Sulphites
CID-00622 50ltr STRONGBOW DARK FRUITS 4.0% KEG Sulphites
CID-00624 568ml MAGNERS ORIGINAL NRB 4.5% (LEASECO) PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-00636 20Lt  OLD ROSIE SCRUMPY  6.8% (BIB) KEG Sulphites
CID-00639 50Lt  STOWFORD PRESS MEDIUM DRY  4.5% KEG Sulphites
CID-00641 20ltr  ROSIES PIG CLOUDY CIDER 4.2% KEG Sulphites
CID-00642 50Lt  STOWFORD MIXED BERRIES 4.0% KEG Sulphites
CID-00643 10ltr  HENRY WESTONS CLOUDY VINTAGE BIB 7.3% KEG Sulphites
CID-00644 10ltr  HENRY WESTONS ORGANIC VINTAGE BIB 6.0% KEG Sulphites
CID-06190 500ml REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY - LIME PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06191 500ml REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06193 500ml REKORDERLIG MANGO - RASPBERRRY PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06194 500ml REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT 4% PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06195 (ROL) 500ml REKORDERLIG SPICED PLUM 4% PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06196 500ml REKORDERLIG PEAR 4.5% PACK/15 Sulphites
CID-06202 500ml (NRB) WYLD WOOD ORGANIC CIDER 6% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-06211 500ml BLACK DRAGON MED DRY NRB 6.5% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-06212 500ml ORCHARD GOLD MED NRB 4.9% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-06300 500ml OLD MOUT CIDER KIWI & LIME 4.0% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-06301 500ml OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES & CHERRIES 4.0% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-06400 500ml ASPALL SUFFOLK DRAUGHT CYDER 5.5% (FRIDGE) PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-07831 500ml OLD MOUT CIDER STRAWBERRY & POMEGRANETE 4.0% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-07832 500ml OLD MOUT CIDER PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 4.0% PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-07833 500ml NON-ALC OLD MOUT CIDER BERRIES & CHERRIES PACK/12 Sulphites
CID-07834 330ml STOWFORD PRESS LOW ALCOHOL 0.5% PACK/12 Sulphites
CON-00001 BRL   BULK SHANDY BASE BRL Malted Barley, Wheat
CON-00002 BRL   UNICORN WORT BASE BRL Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00023 KIL   UNICORN  4.2% KIL Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00024 FIRK  UNICORN  4.2% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00027 FIRK  RACKED BRIGHT UNICORN 4.2% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00034 FIRK  OLD TOM  8.5% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00035 PIN   OLD TOM  8.5% PIN Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00070 KIL   DIZZY BLONDE  3.8% KIL Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00071 FIRK  DIZZY BLONDE  3.8% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00078 KIL   CUMBRIA WAY  4.1% KIL Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00079 FIRK  CUMBRIA WAY  4.1% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00084 FIRK  CWRW'R DDRAIG AUR 4.1% (Welsh Dragon) FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00130 )FIRK  RACKED BRIGHT CUMBRIA WAY 4.1% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00131 FIRK  RACKED BRIGHT DIZZY BLONDE 3.8% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00177 PIN   RACKED BRIGHT OLD TOM 8.5% PIN Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00240 FIRK  WIZARD 3.7% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00242 FIRK  DIZZYS TWISTED SISTER 4.0% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00285 KIL   TROOPER 4.7% KIL Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00286 FIRK  TROOPER 4.7% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00296 FIRK  MR SCROOGE COPPER ALE 4.3% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00316 FIRK  OLIVER'S TWIST 4.1% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00317 FIRK  PINT OF THRONES 4.1% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00326 FIRK  CASCADE IPA 4.8% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-00331 FIRK  TRILBY 4.1% FIRK Malted Barley, Wheat
DRA-90001 FIRK  OAKHAM CITRA 4.3% (Three Mariners Only) FIRK Barley
KEG-00090 KIL   ROBINSONS SMOOTH 3.8% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00091 11's  ROBINSONS SMOOTH 3.8% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00094 11's  WARDS SMOOTH  4.0% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00100 11's  XB GOLD 4.0% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00101 11's  ROBINSON DARK SMOOTH ALE 3.5% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00109 20Ltr OLD TOM (USA) PETAINER 8.5% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00110 20Ltr OLD TOM PETAINER 8.5% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00113 20Ltr TROOPER PETAINER 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00114 20Ltr TROOPER (USA) PETAINER 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00117 5 Ltr TROOPER MINI-KEG 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00121 30Ltr TROOPER (USA) PETAINER 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00122 5 Ltr TROOPER MINI KEG (2 x 5 LTR) 4.7% ABV KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00128 30Ltr TROOPER (ROW) PETAINER 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00137 30Ltr TROOPER NITRO ALE 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00151 11's  GUINNESS  4.1% KEG Barley
KEG-00164 KIL   CARLING  4.0% KEG Barley, Wheat
KEG-00165 11's  CARLING  4.0% KEG Barley, Wheat
KEG-00170 100Lt FOSTERS  4.0% KEG Barley
KEG-00171 50Lt  FOSTERS  4.0% KEG Barley
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KEG-00190 30Lt  VELTINS (MALTED BARLEY)  4.8% KEG Barley
KEG-00191 50Lt  VELTINS  (MALTED BARLEY) 4.8% KEG Barley
KEG-00192 10's  STELLA ARTOIS 4.8% KEG Barley
KEG-00220 11's  SAN MIGUEL 5.0% KEG Barley
KEG-00230 11's  COORS LIGHT 4.0% KEG Barley, Wheat
KEG-00240 11's  BECKS 4.0% KEG Barley
KEG-00250 11's  AMSTEL 4.1% KEG Barley
KEG-00271 30Ltr HELLES LAGER BIER 4.6% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00272 30Ltr ROBINSONS STOUT 4.2% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00273 30Ltr SUN & STEEL 4.8% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00274 30Ltr HOPNIK CITRA IPA 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00275 11's  HELLES LAGER BIER 4.6% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00276 HALF USA BRL  IRON MAIDEN TROOPER USA GLOBAL KEG KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00277 30Ltr OLD TOM 8.5% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00279 30Ltr TROOPER PETAINER HYBRID 4.7% KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00284 HALF USA BRL SUN & STEEL 4.8% USA GLOBAL KEG KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
KEG-00301 11's  HEINEKEN LAGER 5.0% KEG Barley
KEG-00302 50Lt  BUDWEISER DRAUGHT 4.5% KEG Barley
KEG-00326 50lt  BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% KEG Barley
KEG-00327 58.7L KONA BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE 4.4% KEG Barley
KEG-00334 30ltr INNIS & GUNN MANGOES ON THE RUN (APR20) KEG Barley
KEG-00342 8ltr  HEINEKEN 0.0% (BOXED) KEG Barley
KEG-00358 30ltr LAGUNITAS DAYTIME IPA 4% 30LTR Barley
KEG-00368 30ltr SEVEN BRO7HERS THROW AWAY IPA 5.0% (MAR20) KEG Malted Barley
KEG-00370 8ltr  BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% (BOXED) KEG Barley
KEG-00372 30ltr  SIREN SOUNDWAVE IPA 5.6% (MAR20) KEG Barley
KEG-00373 30ltr  MOSAIC 4.0% (APR20) KEG Barley
KEG-90001 5lt TROOPER MINI KEG 4.7% (STAFF) - £6 KEG Malted Barley, Wheat
MIN-06110 1Ltr  BRITVIC LIME CORDIAL x12 PACK/12 Sulphur Dioxide
MIN-06111 1Ltr  BRITVIC ORANGE CORDIAL x12 PACK/12 Sulphur Dioxide
MIN-08500 LITRE HARTRIDGES ORANGE CORDIAL PACK/6 Sulphur Dioxide
MIN-08501 LITRE HARTRIDGES LIME CORDIAL PACK/6 Sulphur Dioxide
RTD-07200 500ml CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER  4% PACK/12 Sulphites
SIN-03050 330ml GINGER TOM NRB 6.0% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03060 330ml OLD TOM NRB 8.5% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03100 330ml IRON MAIDEN TROOPER NRB 4.7% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03151 500ml IRON MAIDEN TROOPER NRB 4.7% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03158 330ml MOJO 5.5% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03159 330ml BEARDO 6.0% SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03162 500ml LIGHT BRIGADE NRB (ROW) 4.1% SINGLE EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-03202 500ml TROOPER NRB 4.7% GIFT TUBE SINGLES EACH Malted Barley, Wheat
SIN-04731 500ml VELTINS PILSNER NRB 4.8% SINGLES EACH Barley
SIN-04903 500ml GREVENSTINER ORIGINAL NRB 5.2% SINGLES EACH Barley
SPI-01032 75cl  CROFT ORIGINAL PALE CREAM EACH Sulphites
SPI-01043 75cl  HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM EACH Sulphites
SPI-03194 70cl  GREY GOOSE VODKA EACH Wheat
SPI-03478 1.5L  BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM EACH Milk
SPI-03480 70cl  BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM EACH Milk
SPI-07197 70cl  THE LAKES GIN (Garnish: Lime) EACH wheat
SPI-07210 75cl  MARTINI BIANCO EACH Sulphites
SPI-07212 75cl  MARTINI ROSSO EACH Sulphites
SPI-07214 75cl  MARTINI EXTRA DRY EACH Sulphites
SPI-07322 70cl  LAKES ELDERFLOWER GIN LIQUEUR (Cucumber) EACH wheat
SPI-07341 70cl  LAKES RHUBARB & ROSEHIP GIN LIQUEUR EACH Wheat
WIN-01053 75cl  TAYLOR'S FINE RUBY PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01054 75cl  TAYLOR'S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE RESERVE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01058 50cl  CROFT PINK PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01059 75cl  TAYLOR'S TERRA FEITA VINTAGE PORT 2005 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01060 3X5CL FONSECA PORT MINI GIFT PACK SIROCO BIN27 LBV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01061 75CL  TAYLOR'S HISTORIC LTD EDITION RESERVE TAWNY EACH Sulphites
WIN-01062 2X37.5CL FONSECA 10YR & 20YR TAWNY PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01065 50cl   LA GITANA MANZANILLA EACH Sulphites
WIN-01066 50cl  TRIANA PEDRO XIMINEZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-01067 75cl  TAYLOR'S FINE TAWNY PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01070 75cl  MAPLE FALLS MULLED WINE *MANAGED ONLY* EACH Sulphites
WIN-01231 70cl  CRABBIES GREEN GINGER WINE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01461 75cl  LES VIGNEAUX CHARDONNAY FT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01490 70cl  YATES SWEET WHITE DESSERT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01492 1.5L  YATES SWEET WHITE DESSERT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01583 187ml  1838 PINOT GRIGIO PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-01704 75cl  DOM PERIGNON  2003 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01707 75cl  LAURENT PERRIER ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01722 75cl  GRUET ROSE VINTAGE  02 (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-01746 75cl  MONTELVINI ASOLO PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG EACH Sulphites
WIN-01748 (BIN) 1.5L  MONTELVINI ASOLO PROSECCO MILLESIMATO EACH Sulphites
WIN-01751 75cl  VERDICCHIO SPUMANTE BRUT NV BONCI EACH Sulphites
WIN-01752 20L   GENTILE FRIZZANTE KEG EACH Sulphites
WIN-01753 75cl  MONTELVINI PROSECCO TREVISO DOC EACH Sulphites
WIN-01756 75cl  MONTELVINI SPUMANTE ROSSO DOLCE (GIRAMONDO) EACH Sulphites
WIN-01757 75cl  MONTELVINI COLLEZIONE ROSE SPUMANTE BRUT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01810 75cl  BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE  NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01813 75cl  BOLLINGER ROSE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01815       BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE 100TH ANNO GIFT SET SET Sulphites
WIN-01816 75cl  BOLLINGER VIELLES VIGNES FRANCAISE 2002 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01822 75cl  KRUG  1998 EACH Sulphites
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WIN-01824 75cl  AR LENOBLE CUVEE INTENSE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01825 75cl  AR LENOBLE DEMI-SEC CUVÉE RICHE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01826 75cl  AR LENOBLE ROSE TERROIRS EACH Sulphites
WIN-01827 75cl  AR LENOBLE CUVEE BRUT NATURE ZERO DOSAGE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01830 75cl  AR LENOBLE PREMIER CRU BLANC DE NOIR VINT 09 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01832 75cl  AR LENOBLE CUVEE GENTILHOMME 2002 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01833 75cl  AR LENOBLE LES AVENTURES DELUXE CUVEE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01834 150cl AR LENOBLE CUVEE INTENSE NV MAGNUM MAG Sulphites
WIN-01835 300cl AR LENOBLE DOUBLE MAGNUM MAG Sulphites
WIN-01836 37.5cl  AR LENOBLE CUVEE INTENSE HALF BTL EACH Sulphites
WIN-01837 75cl  AR LENOBLE BLANC DE BLANCS 1990 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01838 75cl  AR LENOBLE VINTAGE ROSE 1989 EACH Sulphites
WIN-01850 75cl  PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT EACH Sulphites
WIN-01851 75cl  PERRIER JOUET ROSE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01852 75cl  PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01860 75cl  BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01861 75cl  BILLECART-SALMON ROSE NV EACH Sulphites
WIN-01865 75cl  SMITH AND EVANS PINOT CHARDONNAY VINTAGE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01870 75cl  ALDWICK JUBILATE ROSE VINTAGE EACH Sulphites
WIN-01880 75cl  TERRA DE ASOREI SPARKLING ALBARINO EACH Sulphites
WIN-02016 75cl  TAYLOR'S VINTAGE PORT 1985 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02021 75cl  FONSECA 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02022 75cl  GRAHAMS 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02023 75cl  TAYLOR'S 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02024 75cl  DELAFORCE 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02025 75cl  WARRES 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02026 75cl  D0WS 77 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02027 75cl  TAYLOR'S 80 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02029 75cl  DOWS 80 VINTAGE PORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-02035 75cl  TAYLOR'S 1994 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02036 75cl  FONSECA 1994 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02037 75cl  GRAHAMS 1994 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02038 75cl  WARRES 1994 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02107 75cl  BEAUJOLAIS NOUVEAU  FERRAUD 18/19 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02169 75cl  RIESLING GRAND CRU ROSACKER (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-02170 75cl  RULLY BLANC 1er CRU GRESIGNY  08 (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-02172 75cl  CONDRIEU LES CHAILLETS-YVES CUILLERON 08(BIN EACH Sulphites
WIN-02303 75cl  GROS MANSENG COUP DE COEUR  07/08(BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-02324 75cl  TIGNANELLO ANTINORI  1997 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02325 75cl  SASSICAIA  1999 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02439 375ml MUSCAT BEAUMES DE VENISE CHAPOUTIER EACH Sulphites
WIN-02895 75cl  CHATEAU SIRAN MARGAUX  2006 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02901 75cl  CHATEAU GLORIA EACH Sulphites
WIN-02903 75cl  PAUILLAC CHATEAU LATOUR VIN ROUGE 2007 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02906 75cl  CHATEAU SIRAN MARGAUX 2001 EACH Sulphites
WIN-02990 187ml  EL PONCHO SAUVIGNON BLANC PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-04000 75cl  FLEUR DU PAYS ROUGE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04002 75cl  FLEUR DU PAYS BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-04004 75cl  FLEUR DU PAYS DEMI-SEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-04006 75cl  FLEUR DU PAYS ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04011 75cl  MOULIN DE GASSAC SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-04012 75cl  MOULIN DE GASSAC CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-04013 75cl  MOULIN DE GASSAC VIOGNIER EACH Sulphites
WIN-04016 75cl  MOULIN DE GASSAC MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-04021 75cl  PICPOUL DE PINET GASSAC EACH Sulphites
WIN-04025 150cl  MOULIN DE GASSAC GUILHEM ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04105 75cl  CHABLIS DOMAINE GEORGE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04106 75cl  CHABLIS 1ER CRU MONTMAIN DOMAINE GEORGE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04110 75cl  ST VERAN FERRAUD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04111 75cl  MACON FUISSE "CUVEE MARIE-JOSEPHE FERRAUD" EACH Sulphites
WIN-04112 75cl  POUILLY FUISSE "L'ENTREROCHES" DOM FERRAUD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04120 75cl  CHARDONNAY BOURGOGNE MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2010 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04121 75cl  ST ROMAIN MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04132 75cl  CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU LA MALTROIE 07 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04133 75cl  MEURSAULT MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04134 75cl  PULIGNY MONTRACHET GARENN MISCHIEF&MAYHEM 07 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04136 75cl   MEURSAULT CHARMES 1 CRU MISCHIEF &MAYHEM 11 BOTT/UNIT Sulphites
WIN-04150 75cl   MACON BUSSIERES DOMAINE DU VIEUX PUITS (BIN EACH Sulphites
WIN-04151 75cl   SAINT AUBIN 1ER CRU EN REMILLY A CHAVY (BIN EACH Sulphites
WIN-04160 75cl  CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2007 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04161 75cl  NUITS ST GEORGES MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04162 75cl  NUITS ST GEORGE LA DAMODE MISCHIEF&MAYHEM 06 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04163 75cl  CORTON CHAUMES GRAND CRU MISCHIEF&MAYHEM 09 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04164 75cl  BOURGOGNE ROUGE MISCHIEF & MAYHEM 2011 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04206 75cl  CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE BLANC JAS DE BRESSY EACH Sulphites
WIN-04207 75cl  CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE LA SOUSTO EACH Sulphites
WIN-04220 75cl  COTES DU RHONE "HOMMAGE" CHARLES TORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-04221 75cl   COTES DU RHONE" PLAN DE DIEU" CHARLES TORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-04222 75cl   GIGONDAS CHARLES TORT EACH Sulphites
WIN-04322 75cl  CHATEAU LA PERRIERE MUSCADET SEVRE-ET MAINE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04344 75cl  SANCERRE LE CUL DE BEAUJEU LALOUE (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-04350 75cl  SANCERRE LA CLEF DU RECIT ANTONY GIRARD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04351 75cl  MENETOU SALON ANTONY GIRARD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04352 75cl  SANCERRE ROUGE ANTONY GIRARD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04401 75cl  CHATEAU GABELOT FUTS DE CHENE BORDEAUX EACH Sulphites
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WIN-04406 75cl  CHATEAU PENIN CABERNET FRANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-04407 75cl  CHATEAU PENIN MERLOT "NATUR" EACH Sulphites
WIN-04420 75cl   CHATEAU GISCOURS MARGAUX 3EME CRU 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04431 75CL  CHATEAU BEAUMONT 2009 CRU BOURGEOIS EACH Sulphites
WIN-04432 75cl  CHATEAU TALBOT 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04435 75cl  POUJEAUX MOULIS 2009 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04439 75cl  PONTET CANET PAULLIAC 5EME 2011 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04440 75cl  LYNCH BAGES 3EMECRU PAUILLAC 2011 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04481 75cl  CHATEAU COUTET SAUTERNES 2007 EACH Sulphites
WIN-04490 75cl  CHATEAU YQUEM 89 BOTTS Sulphites
WIN-04501 75cl  FLEURIE "CUVEE 130" FERRAUD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04520 75cl  MOULIN A VENT VV SAINT ENNEMOND (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-04521 75cl  BROUILLY VV SAINT ENNEMOND (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-04531 75cl  ST AMOUR FERRAUD EACH Sulphites
WIN-04550 75cl  DEDICACE COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-04620 75cl  MICHEL FONNE PINOT BLANC TRADITION EACH Sulphites
WIN-04621 75cl  MICHEL FONNE RIESLING TRADITION EACH Sulphites
WIN-04622 75cl  MICHEL FONNE GEWURZTRAMINER TRADITION EACH Sulphites
WIN-04623 75cl  MICHEL FONNE GEWURZTRAMINER G CRU MACKRAIN EACH Sulphites
WIN-04624 75cl  MICHEL FONNE PINOT NOIR EACH Sulphites
WIN-05000 75cl  TERRIERO CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-05001 75cl  TERRIERO MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-05003 75cl  TERRIERO PINK ZINFANDEL EACH Sulphites
WIN-05004 75cl  VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO VILLALTA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05005 75cl  GAVI ANTARIO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05006 75cl  BAROLO ANTARIO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05009 37.5cl PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA CARLO PELLEGRINO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05050 75cl  BROLETTO ORGANIC BIANCO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05051 75cl  BROLETTO ORGANIC ROSSO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05098 75cl   FREDERICO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH FT POOR COLOUR EACH Sulphites
WIN-05099 75cl  FREDERICO PINOT GRIGIO FT EACH Sulphites
WIN-05100 75cl  FREDERICO PINOT GRIGIO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05101 75cl  FREDERICO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH EACH Sulphites
WIN-05102 75cl  FALANGHINA CANTINE DE FALCO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05107 (BIN) 75cl  BARBARESCO 'REYNER' MICHELE CHIARLO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05150 75cl  FREDERICO COLLEZIONE PINOT GRIGIO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05151 75cl  FRAPPATO SANTA TRESA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05152 75cl  CORTESE NOSTRU CARRICANTE EACH Sulphites
WIN-05153 75cl  CORTESE NOSTRU CATARRATTO LUCIDO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05154 75cl  CORTESE NOSTRU NERELLO MASCALESE EACH Sulphites
WIN-05155 75cl  FREDERICO COLLEZIONE ROSSO APPASSIMENTO EACH Sulphites
WIN-05180 75cl  PINOT GRIGIO VIGNA DELLA ROCCA FRIULI(BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-05181 75cl  SAUVIGNON VIGNA DELLA ROCCA DEL FRIULI (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-05182 75cl  MERLOT RONCHI DI MANZANO COL ORIENTALI (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-05190 75cl  ALDEGHERI BIANCA DI CUSTOZA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05191 75cl  AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSIC ALDEGHERI EACH Sulphites
WIN-05200 75cl  CHIANTI DOCG MONTAGNANA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05201 75cl  CHIANTI RISERVA DOCG SANTA TRINITA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05202 75cl  CHIANTI GOVERNATO DOCG MONTAGNANA EACH Sulphites
WIN-05203 75cl  MORELLINO DI SCANSANO MONTAGNANA EACH Sulphites
WIN-06105 75cl  DURIUS MAGISTER 03 EACH Sulphites
WIN-06106 75cl  DURIUS MAGISTER 07 EACH Sulphites
WIN-06107 75cl  VEGA DE LA REINA VERDEJO RUEDA (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-06130 75cl  VALDECURIEL ROBLE RIBERA DEL DUERO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06131 75CL  ALTOGRANDE CRIANZA RIBERA DEL DUERO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06230 75cl  BODEGAS FORCADA RIOJA JOVEN EACH Sulphites
WIN-06231 75cl  BODEGAS FORCADA RIOJA VENDIMIA SELECCIONADA EACH Sulphites
WIN-06232 75cl  BODEGAS FORCADA RIOJA CRIANZA EACH Sulphites
WIN-06233 75cl  BODEGAS FORCADA RIOJA RESERVA EACH Sulphites
WIN-06234 75cl  ALMA DE FORCADA RIOJA GARNACHA CEPAS VIEJAS EACH Sulphites
WIN-06235 75cl  LA FORCADA RIOJA BLANCO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06300 75cl  MONTE GRANDE TINTO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06301 75cl  MONTE GRANDE BLANCO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06302 75cl  MONTE GRANDE DELICATE BLUSH EACH Sulphites
WIN-06330 75cl  CLOS ROJA PRIORAT EACH Sulphites
WIN-06350 75cl  PAZO TORRADO ALBARINO EACH Sulphites
WIN-06400 75cl  GUIDALBERTO 2002 EACH Sulphites
WIN-06450 75cl  BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO TENUTA IL POGGIANE 07 EACH Sulphites
WIN-06451 75cl  CASTELLO DEI RAMPOLLA D'ARCEO 08 EACH Sulphites
WIN-06900 75cl  VIDIGAL VINHO VERDE GREEN LABEL (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-07300 75cl  JACKMAN'S LANDING CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-07301 75cl  JACKMAN'S LANDING SHIRAZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-07351 75cl  ROLLING CABERNET MERLOT (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-07451 75cl  RUSSELL ROAD CHENIN BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-07452 75cl  WEST CAPE HOWE "OLD SCHOOL" CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-07453 75cl  WEST CAPE HOWE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-07454 75cl  WEST CAPE HOWE SHIRAZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-07455 75cl  WEST CAPE HOWE HANNAH'S HILL CABERNET MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-07456 75cl  WEST CAPE HOWE TWO STEPS SHIRAZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-07500 75cl  ASHBROOK SEMILLON EACH Sulphites
WIN-07501 75cl  ASHBROOK VERDELHO EACH Sulphites
WIN-07502 75cl  ASHBROOK CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-07503 75cl  ASHBROOK SHIRAZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-07504 75cl  ASHBROOK CABERNET MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-08200 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
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WIN-08201 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-08202 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-08203 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI CABERNET SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-08204 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-08205 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08206 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI RESERVA CHARDONNAY EACH Sulphites
WIN-08207 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI RESERVA MERLOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-08208 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI RESERVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-08209 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI RESERVA PINOT NOIR EACH Sulphites
WIN-08210 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI SYRAH GRAN RESERVA EACH Sulphites
WIN-08211 75cl  CASAS DEL TOQUI PAREDONES DO SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08213 75cl  GRAN TOQUI CARMENERE EACH Sulphites
WIN-08214 75cl  GRAN TOQUI SYRAH EACH Sulphites
WIN-08215 75cl  LEYENDA DEL TOQUI EACH Sulphites
WIN-08639 75cl  CASARENA MALBEC ROBLE FT EACH Sulphites
WIN-08640 75cl  CASARENA MALBEC ROBLE EACH Sulphites
WIN-08641 75cl  CASARENA MALBEC WINEMAKERS SELECTION EACH Sulphites
WIN-08642 75cl  CASARENA MALBEC RESERVE EACH Sulphites
WIN-08643 75cl  CASARENA JAMILLA'S VINEYARD PERDRIEL MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08644 75cl  CASARENA LAUREN'S VINEYARD AGRELO MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08645 75cl  CASARENA CABERNET SAUV. WINEMAKERS SELECTION EACH Sulphites
WIN-08646 75cl  CASARENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVE EACH Sulphites
WIN-08648 75cl  CASARENA 505 MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08649 75cl   CASARENA SV AGRELO CABERNET FRANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08650 75cl   CASARENA SV AGRELO PETIT VERDOT EACH Sulphites
WIN-08651 75cL   CASARENA MALBEC RESERVADO EACH Sulphites
WIN-08652 75cl  CASARENA DNA MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08653 75cl  CASARENA DNA CABERNET SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-08654 75cl  CASARENA DNA ICONO EACH Sulphites
WIN-08655 375ml   RAMANEGRA MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08656 75cl  CASARENA OWENS VINEYARD CABERNET SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-08657 75cl  CASARENA SINGLE VINEYARD NAOKI MALBEC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08660 75cl  CASARENA TORRONTES WINEMAKERS SELECTION EACH Sulphites
WIN-08855 75cl  NITIDA SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-08856 75cl  NITIDA CORONATA INTEGRATION EACH Sulphites
WIN-08857 75cl  NITIDA PINOT NOIR EACH Sulphites
WIN-08858 75cl  NITIDA CABERNET SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-08862 75cl  NOBLE HILL VIOGNIER EACH Sulphites
WIN-08863 75cl  NOBLE HILL SYRAH EACH Sulphites
WIN-08866 75cl  HAUT ESPOIR CHARDONNAY ( BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-08867 75cl  HAUT ESPOIR SHIRAZ EACH Sulphites
WIN-08873 75cl  MLP HOPE BAY RED EACH Sulphites
WIN-08874 75cl  MLP HOPE BAY ROSE EACH Sulphites
WIN-09000 75cl  HOLE IN THE WATER SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-09003 375ml KONRAD NOBLE 2 RIESLING SAUVIGNON EACH Sulphites
WIN-09007 75cl  HOLE IN THE WATER SAUVIGNON BLANC BLUSH EACH Sulphites
WIN-09100 75cl  NARBONA SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-09401 75cl  MUSAR 2004 EACH Sulphites
WIN-09502 187ml EL PONCHO MERLOT PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09503 187ml MUDDY BOOTS CHARDONNAY PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09504 187ml MUDDY BOOTS SHIRAZ PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09507 187ml 1838 CABERNET PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09508 187ml MUDDY BOOTS DELICATE BLUSH PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09509 20cl  MONTELVINI "MINI"  PROSECCO TREVISO DOC PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09513 187ml  MLP WHITE (with plastic cup) PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09514 187ml MLP RED (with plastic cup) PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09515 187ml MLP ROSE (with plastic cup ) PACK/24 Sulphites
WIN-09516 (BIN) 75cl  MLP  LA PERLE SAUVIGNON BLANC EACH Sulphites
WIN-09517 (BIN) 75cl  LA PERLE MERLOT MLP EACH Sulphites
WIN-09800 50cl  RIESLING SELECTION DE GRAIN NOBLE BRUNO SORG EACH Sulphites
WIN-09802 75cl  LES HAUTS DE PONTET CANET 1995 EACH Sulphites
WIN-09803 75cl  AURETO ROSE VENTOUX (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-09805 75cl  AURETO BLANC ROUSSANNE (BIN) EACH Sulphites
WIN-09815 75cl  PICHON LALANDE SAINT JULIEN 07 EACH Sulphites



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

STARTERS 
HOMEMADE 
HEARTY SOUP 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

CHICKEN 
LIVER PATE 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

SOUTHERN 
STYLE BRD 
CHICKEN 

Wheat              

SALMON SMK 
HADD F/CAKE 

Wheat              

GARLIC 
BREAD 

Wheat              

GARLIC BRD 
CHEESE 

Wheat              

BEETROOT 
HUMMUS 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

GREEK SALAD               

KING PRAWN 
COCKTAIL 

Wheat               

VEGAN PATE 
– SDT & cHILLI 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

CALAMARI Wheat              

SMOKED 
MACKEREL 

              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SHARING PLATTERS 

FROM THE 
LAND 
 

Wheat              

FROM THE 
SEA 
 
 

Wheat              

FROM THE 
PLOT 
 

Wheat              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
NACHOS July 
2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

NACHOS 

Nachos Solo 
 
 

Wheat              

Nachos for 2 
 
 

Wheat              

Nachos Solo 
Pulled Pork 
 

Wheat              

Nachos for 2 
Pulled Pork 
 

Wheat              

Nachos Solo 
Chilli Beef 
 

Wheat              

Nachos for 2 
Chilli Beef 
 

Wheat              

Nachos Solo 
Tandoori 
Chicken 

Wheat              

Nachos for 2 
Tandoori 
Chicken 

Wheat              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
Traditional 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

RIBS & WINGS 

WINGS 
BOURBON 
BBQ 

              

WINGS 
CAJUN SPICE 
 

              

WINGS PIRI 
PIRI 
 

              

RIBS 
BOURBON 
BBQ 

              

RIBS CAJUN 
SPICE 
 

              

RIBS PIRI 
PIRI 
 

              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
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Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

BURGERS 

The Big 
Cheesy 
 

Wheat              

The Texan 
 
 

Wheat              

Zero Bull 
 
 

Wheat              

The Big Fred 
 
 

Wheat              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 
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Gluten 

 
 
 
Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

TRADITIONAL PUB FAVOURITES 
BEER 
BATTERED 
FISH 

Wheat / 
Barley 

             

WHOLETAIL 
SCAMPI 

Wheat              

GAMMON 
STEAK 

              

STEAK & 
UNICORN PIE 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

CHEESE & 
ONION PIE 

Wheat              

BOURBON 
BBQ CHICKEN 
BREAST 

              

ROAST HALF 
CHICKEN 
 

              



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

FRESH STONEBAKED PIZZAS 

PEPPERONI PIZZA 
 

Wheat              

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 
 

Wheat              

PULLED PORK 
 
 

Wheat              

MARGHERITA Wheat  
 
 

            

TANDOORI 
CHICKEN 
 

Wheat              

MEDITERRANEAN 
 
 

Wheat              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

BOWL FOOD 

CRISPY CHILLI 
BEEF 
 

Wheat              

CHILLI CON 
CARNE 
 

Cereal              

SWEET & 
SOUR KING 
PRAWNS 

Wheat / 
Cereal 

             

CHICKEN 
TIKKA 
MASALA 

Wheat/ 
Cereal 

             

GAENG KEO 
WAN PAK 
 

Cereal/ 
Wheat 

             

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
Traditional  
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

HANGING KEBABS 

TANDOORI 
CHICKEN 
 

Wheat              

SALMON & KING 
PRAWN 
 

              

MEDITERRANEAN 
VEGETABLES 
 

              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

TORTILLA WRAPS 

Shredded 
Duck 
 

Wheat              

King Prawns 
 
 

Wheat              

Tuna 
Mayonnaise 
 

Wheat              

Tandoori 
Chicken 
 

Wheat              

Sundried 
Tomato & 
Chilli 

Wheat              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

LARGE SEASONAL SALAD BOWLS 

TANDOORI 
CHICKEN 
 

Wheat              

STICKY CHILLI 
BEEF 
 

Wheat              

ROAST MED 
VEGETABLES 
 

              

SMOKED 
MACKEREL 
 

              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
Traditional 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

FLAME GRILLED STEAKS 

10oz Rump 
Steak 
 

Wheat 
/ Barley 

             

10oz Sirloin 
Steak 
 

Wheat 
/ Barley 

             

8oz Fillet 
Steak 
 

Wheat 
/ Barley 

             

16oz T Bone 
Steak 
 

Wheat 
/ Barley 

             

Creamy 
peppercorn 
Sauce 

              

Mushroom 
& Thyme 
Sauce 

       
 

       

Blue Cheese 
Sauce 
 

              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SUNDAY ROAST DINNERS 

ROAST BEEF 
 
 

Wheat              

ROAST LAMB 
 
 

Wheat              

ROAST PORK 
 
 

Wheat              

ROAST 
CHICKEN 
 

Wheat              

ROAST 
TURKEY 
 

Wheat              

ROAST 
GAMMON 
 

Wheat       
 

       

YORKSHIRE 
PUDDINGS 
 

Wheat              

PIGS IN 
BLANKETS 
 

Wheat              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 
 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SIDE ORDERS – PART 1 
HAND CUT 
CHIPS 
 

              

SKINNY FRIES               

CREAMY 
MASH 

              

BEER 
BATTERED 
ONION RINGS 

Wheat 
/ 
Barley 

             

BUTTERED 
NEW 
POTATOES 

              

GARLIC 
BREAD 
 

Wheat              

GARLIC 
BREAD WITH 
CHEESE 

Wheat              

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SIDE ORDERS – PART 2 
FRESH 
VEGETABLES 

              

MIXED 
OLIVES 

              

HUMMUS & 
FLAT BREAD 

Wheat              

HOMEMADE 
COLESLAW 
 

              

               

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SPECIALITY FRIES 
GREEK               

CUBAN               

ITALIAN               

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 
Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 

Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

SOMETHING SWEET 

PANCAKE 
STACK 
 

Wheat              

BELGIAN 
SWEET 
WAFFLES 

Wheat     
 

         

CHOC 
FUDGE CAKE 

              

STICKY 
TOFFEE 
PUDDING 

Wheat/ 
Barley 

             

ICE CREAM 
SUNDAE 
 

Wheat              

SYRUP 
SOINGE 
 

Wheat              

RASPEBERRY 
BAKEWELL 
ROULADE 

Wheat          Almonds    

CARROT 
CAKE 
 

Wheat          Walnuts    

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
HOT DRINKS 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

HOT DRINKS 

AMERICANO 
– BLACK 

              

AMERICANO 
– WHITE 

              

CAPPUCCINO               

LATTE               

ESPRESSO               

SHORTBREAD 
BISCUIT 

Wheat              

HOT 
CHOCOLATE 

              

LUXURY HOT 
CHOCOLATE 

              

POT OF TEA               

CAFETIERE 
OF COFFEE 

              

SPECIALITY 
TEAS 

              

BABYCCINO               

MOCHA               

 



 

Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

CHILDREN’S MENU STARTERS 

SOUP 
 
 

Wheat / 
Barley 

             

GARLIC BREAD 
 
 

Wheat              

GARLIC BREAD 
CHEESE 
 

Wheat              

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 
 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

CHILDREN’S MENU MAIN COURSES 

MACARONI 
CHEESE 
 

Wheat               

BANGERS & 
MASH 
 

Wheat              

FISH FINGERS 
 
 

              

SOUTHERN 
STYLE CHICK 
DIPPERS 

Wheat              

TOMATO & 
BASIL PASTA 
 

Wheat              

SPAGHETTI 
BOLOGNESE 
 

Wheat               

 



Red = DOES Contain / Amber = MAY Contain. All dishes are prepared in areas where allergens are present. Therefore, there is a risk that ingredients used in your meal may have accidentally come into contact with 

an undeclared allergen, leading to cross contamination. 

Cooking equipment (e.g. fryers, grills etc) and food preparation areas may be shared and fried items containing different allergens may be cooked in the same frying oil. Please ask a team member if you would like 

further information. 

 

 
TRADITIONAL 
July 2020 
 

 
 
 

Gluten 

 
 
 

Lupin 

 
 
 

Celery 

 
 
 

Mustard 

 
 
 

Eggs 

 
 
 

Dairy 

 
 
 

Fish 

 
 
 
Crustaceans 

 
 
 
Molluscs 

 
 
 
Peanuts 

 
 

 
Other 
Nuts 

 
 
 
Sesame 

 
 
 
Sulphites 

 
 
 

Soya 

CHILDREN’S DESSERTS 

ICE CREAM 
SUNDAE 
 

Wheat              

SWEET 
WAFFLES 
 

Wheat              

CHOCOLATE 
FUDGE CAKE 
 

          Almonds    

SEASONAL 
FRUIT BOWL 
 

              

MINI 
DONUTS 

Wheat          Hazelnuts    

AMERICAN 
STYLE 
PANCAKES 

Wheat              

 


